Blister packs
Colourful, eye-catching and perfect for trade counter,
shop or van displays.
Each brush comes packed individually. Product codes
begin with “ABWB” e.g. ABWB 07014T.
WIRE BRUSH
RANGE

List
Price
Box
Qty
List
Price
24mm Crimped End Brush ____END24 0.3 4,500 20 £2.77 100 £2.32
22mm Twist Knot End Brush ABWBENDT 0.5 20,000 20 £5.71 - -
2pc De-Carb Brush Set
(1 x Pointed Tip Brush, 1 x Flat Tip Brush) ABWBSMPACK8 0.3 4,500 10 £3.65 - -
3pc Wire Brush Set
(1 x 50mm Wire Cup Brush, 1 x 50mm Wire
Wheel, 1 x 25mm End Brush)
ABWBSMPACK9 0.3 4,500 10 £3.75 - -
50mm Crimped Circular Brush ____CIR50 0.3 4,500 10 £2.30 50 £1.92
50mm Crimped Circular Brush S/S* ABWBCIR50S 0.3 4,500 10 £4.55 - -
50mm Crimped Cup Brush ____CUP50 0.3 4,500 10 £2.30 50 £1.92
50mm Crimped Cup Brush S/S* ABWBCUP50S 0.3 4,500 10 £4.55 - -
70mm Twist knot Circular Brush ABWBCIR70T 0.5 12,500 10 £5.71 - -
75mm Crimped Circular Brush ____CIR75 0.3 4,500 10 £2.51 50 £2.07
75mm Crimped Circular Brush S/S* ABWBCIR75S 0.3 4,500 10 £5.00 - -
75mm Crimped Cup Brush ____CUP75 0.3 4,500 10 £2.51 50 £2.07
100mm Crimped Circular Brush ABWBCIR100 0.3 4,500 10 £3.55 - -
Specification Max
RPM
Pack
Qty